Titanic - My Heart Will Go On

Soprano Recorder
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=

J—
r I

&
@

fJ=100

~ g

12

2.

[1.

25

O

- O

2.

[1.

32

(@]

[@ ]

[@ ]

(@]

(@ ]

O

[0

-2-
Copyright © mahnimusic.com




Titanic - My Heart Will Go On

Violin II
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Contrabass
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Violoncello
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